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Part Number

90516716
330122-30
148481-00
329301-00
90513109
90512961
90513113
90513214
90510508
90510498
90510501
330041-07
90510500
90510499
90510503
90512896
582717-00
90510502
90510504
90512881
90510505
90510509
90510510
90515265
797123-00
90513143
90512893

PartsList for KS505-B2 Type 1

Description

HOUSING ASSY.
CORD & PLUG
PROTECTOR,CORD
CLAMP,CORD
SWITCH

SCREW, TERMINAL
ARMATURE & BRGS
FIELD ASSY.

BRUSH BOX ASSY
MOUNTING BLOCK
FORK PLATE
ROLLER PIN
COUNTER BALANCE
GUIDE

GEAR ASSY.
NEEDLE BEARING
WASHER
RETAINING RING
DRIVE ROLLER
RECIP. SHAFT
BEARING, RECIP.
BEARING, RECIP.
FELT SEAL

BLADE CLAMP
SCREW

LEAF SPRING
ORBITAL HUB SHAFT
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Item Number
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Part Number

90513110
90512889
330041-06
90512892
90512885
90512884
90512886
90519315
368608
90512971
90513089
90512994
90512880
330019-03
330019-07
330019-00
90552704

PartsList for KS505-B2 Type 1

Description

BLADE SUPPORT
TORSION SPRING
ROLLER PIN

PIVOT PIN

LOCK PLATE

SHOE

CLAMPING PLATE
SCREW

VACUUM ADAPTOR
RETAINING RING
SPRING CAP
COMPRESSION SPRING
LEVER

SCREW

SCREW, THD.FORM
SCREW

SOFT BAG
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